hcsmed.com
Contact your local Concordance Healthcare Solutions Account Manager
Rev. 052.051419
Sure-Stay™
Bandages
®
Distributed by:
Looking for a first-aid wrap solution that does not stick to skin, hair, or
other dressings? A wrap that can be used to support and secure sprains,
hot/cold packs, gauze pads and/or catheters/IV securement? Look no
further than the HCS Sure-StayTM Bandage line.
The unique technology of the Sure-Stay bandages allows for precise
horizontal and vertical tearing. Each roll comes with an “Easy Start”
folded edge that helps to indicate each rolls starting point.
- Self adherent
- Water resistant
- Air permeable
- Lightweight
Recommended for:
• Controlled Compression
• Sports Therapy
• Wound Care Securement
Ordering Information
Item # Concordance # Description UOM
HCS5015AC 226991 Cohesive Bandage, 1” x 5yd, Nonsterile, Asst. Colors 30/Bx
HCS5015B 226987 Cohesive Bandage, 1” x 5yd, Nonsterile, Blue 30/Bx
HCS5015T 226994 Cohesive Bandage, 1” x 5yd, Nonsterile, Tan 30/Bx
HCS50155AC 226989 Cohesive Bandage, 1 ½” x 5yd, Nonsterile, Asst. Colors 48/Bx
HCS510155T 226990 Cohesive Bandage, 1 ½” x 5yd, Nonsterile, Tan 48/Bx
HCS5025AC 226998 Cohesive Bandage, 2” x 5yd, Nonsterile, Asst. Colors 36/Bx
HCS5025B 226999 Cohesive Bandage, 2” x 5yd, Nonsterile, Blue 36/Bx
HCS5025T 227000 Cohesive Bandage, 2” x 5yd, Nonsterile, Tan 36/Bx
HCS5035AC 227001 Cohesive Bandage, 3” x 5yd, Nonsterile, Asst. Colors 24/Bx
HCS5035B 227002 Cohesive Bandage, 3” x 5yd, Nonsterile, Blue 24/Bx
HCS5035T 227003 Cohesive Bandage, 3” x 5yd, Nonsterile, Tan 24/Bx
HCS5045T 227004 Cohesive Bandage, 4” x 5yd, Nonsterile, Tan 18/Bx
HCS5065T 227005 Cohesive Bandage, 6” x 5yd, Nonsterile, Tan 12/Bx